Releases - April 23, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

259159
254447
203694
256767
257231
176975
258783
257716
256967
176894
122283
197183

Beard
Copeland
Greenwade
Hawkins
Jones
Knight
Patterson
Ruehl
Starks
Tuten
Watts
Wells

Grover
Kristi
Ronald
Nicholas
Frank
Keith
Austin
Shayne
Keaton
Adam
Stanley
Terry

W

Emichael

Lloyd
Wayne

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit

Released From

Meade County Jail
Graves County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Warren County Jail
McCracken County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hardin County Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



