DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
259159	Beard	Grover	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254447	Copeland	Kristi		Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203694	Greenwade	Ronald		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256767	Hawkins	Nicholas		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257231	Jones	Frank	Emichael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176975	Knight	Keith	Lloyd	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258783	Patterson	Austin	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257716	Ruehl	Shayne		Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256967	Starks	Keaton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176894	Tuten	Adam		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
122283	Watts	Stanley		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
197183	Wells	Terry		Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)